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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Chief

City Manager
Sergeant Ba

Police Commander
Finance Director
Police Commander
Community Dev Director
Sergeant Aa

Police Officer |
Sergeant Aa

Corporal

Corporal Aa

Assistant City Manager
Corporal Ba

Corporal

Corporal Ba

Police Officer |
Corporal Ba

Police Officer |

Parks And Recreation Director
City Clerk/Hr Manager
Pw Director

Police Officer Ba
Superintendent

Police Officer Ba
Corporal

Police Officer |

Police Officer Aa
Police Officer |

Superintendent

City

Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore

Lemoore

Department
City Manager
Police

City Manager
Police

Police
Finance
Police
Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Recreation
City Manager
Public Works
Police
Community Services Maint Div
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Solid Waste

Total Wages

$195,782
$134,227
$123,409
$116,633
$111,489
$108,959
$106,433
$106,358
$103,971
$102,097
$101,064
$97,891
$95,780
$90,762
$89,540
$89,182
$86,758
$84,285
$83,324
$80,989
$80,429
$80,298
$79,744
$77,556
$76,925
$75,130
$74,581
$74,222
$73,712
$70,051
$69,849



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer |

Sergeant

Police Officer |

Senior Utility Operator
Police Officer Ba

Police Officer |
Maintenance Coordinator
Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Senior Utility Operator
Police Officer |
Management Analyst
Police Officer |

Mechanic Il

Police Officer Aa
Maintenance Coordinator
Payroll Technician
Maintenance Coordinator
Police Records Supervisor
Executive Assistant

Utility Operator Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Evidence Tech
Maintenance Coordinator
Community Services Officer
Building Inspector

Utility Operator |
Maintenance Worker I
Building Inspector

Maintenance Worker I

Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore

Lemoore

Police

Police

Police

Water

Police

Police

Solid Waste
Police

Police

Police

Sewer

Police

Public Works
Police

Fleet Maintenance

Police

Community Services Maint Div

Finance

Sewer

Police

City Manager

Water

Recreation
Recreation

Police

Sewer

Police

Building Department
Sewer

Solid Waste

Building Department
Solid Waste

$69,028
$68,860
$68,631
$67,365
$66,905
$66,701
$66,574
$65,495
$63,406
$62,128
$61,979
$61,691
$61,588
$60,796
$59,828
$59,358
$57,364
$57,099
$57,049
$56,471
$55,700
$54,831
$53,713
$52,051
$51,409
$50,183
$50,032
$49,704
$49,410
$48,762
$48,011
$47,730



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Maintenance Worker |
Utility Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Utility Operator Il
Community Services Officer
Utility Operator |

Pd Records Technician Il
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Planning Technician
Maintenance Worker 1
Police Officer |

Building Permit Technician
Administrate Assistant |
Utilities Manager
Account Clerk |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant ||
Police Officer |

Jr Accountant
Maintenance Worker |
Account Clerk |

Utility Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Accountant

Maintenance Worker |

Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore

Lemoore

Solid Waste

Water

Sewer

Water

Police

Water

Police

Police

Solid Waste

Water

Community Development
Community Services Maint Div
Police

Building Department
Public Works

Water

Utility Office

Refuse

City Manager

Police

Finance

Sewer

Utility Office

Water

Refuse

Parks

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Sewer

General Maintenance
Finance

Community Services Maint Div

$46,888
$46,756
$45,298
$44,633
$44,255
$43,975
$43,905
$43,741
$42,819
$42,680
$42,211
$41,993
$40,769
$40,717
$40,697
$40,357
$39,701
$39,342
$38,340
$38,290
$37,879
$37,570
$37,475
$37,399
$37,207
$37,073
$36,850
$36,159
$36,134
$35,862
$35,855
$35,511



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Maintenance Worker |
Pd Records Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Leader

Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore
Lemoore

Lemoore

Parks
Police
Solid Waste
Wastewater

Recreation

$35,511
$35,497
$34,759
$34,077
$33,497



