	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lemoore	City Manager	\$195,782
2.	Police Chief		Lemoore	Police	\$134,227
3.	City Manager		Lemoore	City Manager	\$123,409
4.	Sergeant Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$116,633
5.	Police Commander		Lemoore	Police	\$111,489
6.	Finance Director		Lemoore	Finance	\$108,959
7.	Police Commander		Lemoore	Police	\$106,433
8.	Community Dev Director		Lemoore	Community Development	\$106,358
9.	Sergeant Aa		Lemoore	Police	\$103,971
10.	Police Officer I		Lemoore	Police	\$102,097
11.	Sergeant Aa		Lemoore	Police	\$101,064
12.	Corporal		Lemoore	Police	\$97,891
13.	Corporal Aa		Lemoore	Police	\$95,780
14.	Assistant City Manager		Lemoore	City Manager	\$90,762
15.	Corporal Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$89,540
16.	Corporal		Lemoore	Police	\$89,182
17.	Corporal Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$86,758
18.	Police Officer I		Lemoore	Police	\$84,285
19.	Corporal Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$83,324
20.	Police Officer I		Lemoore	Police	\$80,989
21.	Parks And Recreation Director		Lemoore	Recreation	\$80,429
22.	City Clerk/Hr Manager		Lemoore	City Manager	\$80,298
23.	Pw Director		Lemoore	Public Works	\$79,744
24.	Police Officer Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$77,556
25.	Superintendent		Lemoore	Community Services Maint Div	\$76,925
26.	Police Officer Ba		Lemoore	Police	\$75,130
27.	Corporal		Lemoore	Police	\$74,581
28.	Police Officer I		Lemoore	Police	\$74,222
29.	Police Officer Aa		Lemoore	Police	\$73,712
30.	Police Officer I		Lemoore	Police	\$70,051
31.	Superintendent		Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$69,849

32.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$69,028
33.	Sergeant	Lemoore	Police	\$68,860
34.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$68,631
35.	Senior Utility Operator	Lemoore	Water	\$67,365
36.	Police Officer Ba	Lemoore	Police	\$66,905
37.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$66,701
38.	Maintenance Coordinator	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$66,574
39.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$65,495
40.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$63,406
41.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$62,128
42.	Senior Utility Operator	Lemoore	Sewer	\$61,979
43.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$61,691
44.	Management Analyst	Lemoore	Public Works	\$61,588
45.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$60,796
46.	Mechanic II	Lemoore	Fleet Maintenance	\$59,828
47.	Police Officer Aa	Lemoore	Police	\$59,358
48.	Maintenance Coordinator	Lemoore	Community Services Maint Div	\$57,364
49.	Payroll Technician	Lemoore	Finance	\$57,099
50.	Maintenance Coordinator	Lemoore	Sewer	\$57,049
51.	Police Records Supervisor	Lemoore	Police	\$56,471
52.	Executive Assistant	Lemoore	City Manager	\$55,700
53.	Utility Operator II	Lemoore	Water	\$54,831
54.	Recreation Coordinator	Lemoore	Recreation	\$53,713
55.	Recreation Coordinator	Lemoore	Recreation	\$52,051
56.	Evidence Tech	Lemoore	Police	\$51,409
57.	Maintenance Coordinator	Lemoore	Sewer	\$50,183
58.	Community Services Officer	Lemoore	Police	\$50,032
59.	Building Inspector	Lemoore	Building Department	\$49,704
60.	Utility Operator I	Lemoore	Sewer	\$49,410
61.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$48,762
62.	Building Inspector	Lemoore	Building Department	\$48,011
63.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$47,730

64.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$46,888
65.	Utility Operator I	Lemoore	Water	\$46,756
66.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Sewer	\$45,298
67.	Utility Operator II	Lemoore	Water	\$44,633
68.	Community Services Officer	Lemoore	Police	\$44,255
69.	Utility Operator I	Lemoore	Water	\$43,975
70.	Pd Records Technician II	Lemoore	Police	\$43,905
71.	Executive Assistant	Lemoore	Police	\$43,741
72.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$42,819
73.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Water	\$42,680
74.	Planning Technician	Lemoore	Community Development	\$42,211
75.	Maintenance Worker 1	Lemoore	Community Services Maint Div	\$41,993
76.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$40,769
77.	Building Permit Technician	Lemoore	Building Department	\$40,717
78.	Administrate Assistant I	Lemoore	Public Works	\$40,697
79.	Utilities Manager	Lemoore	Water	\$40,357
80.	Account Clerk I	Lemoore	Utility Office	\$39,701
81.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Refuse	\$39,342
82.	Administrative Assistant II	Lemoore	City Manager	\$38,340
83.	Police Officer I	Lemoore	Police	\$38,290
84.	Jr Accountant	Lemoore	Finance	\$37,879
85.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Sewer	\$37,570
86.	Account Clerk I	Lemoore	Utility Office	\$37,475
87.	Utility Operator I	Lemoore	Water	\$37,399
88.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Refuse	\$37,207
89.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Parks	\$37,073
90.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$36,850
91.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$36,159
92.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Sewer	\$36,134
93.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	General Maintenance	\$35,862
94.	Accountant	Lemoore	Finance	\$35,855
95.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Community Services Maint Div	\$35,511

96.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Parks	\$35,511
97.	Pd Records Technician	Lemoore	Police	\$35,497
98.	Maintenance Worker II	Lemoore	Solid Waste	\$34,759
99.	Maintenance Worker I	Lemoore	Wastewater	\$34,077
100.	Recreation Leader	Lemoore	Recreation	\$33,497